

Knox Transfer Station



As of the 1st July 2012 the following fees & charges will apply

As of the 1st July 2012 the fo	ollowing fees & cha	rges will apply
	GENERAL / TIMBER WASTE	GREEN/ WASTE
Car boot or Station wagon	\$30	\$15
Utility or Small van	\$70	\$35
Small level trailer (up to 6 x 4)	\$70	\$30
High sided or heaped trailer up to 6x4	\$90	\$45
Level single axle trailer > 6x4	\$100	\$40
High sided or heaped single axle trailer > 6x4	\$140	\$70
Level tandem trailer	\$130	\$45
High sided or heaped tandem trailer	\$175	\$75
Truck per tonne	\$175	\$100
CLEAN FILL (Res	idential only)(No tru	cks)
Ute / wagon Single axle trailer	\$50	
Tandem trailer	\$90	
OTH	IERITEMS	
Cardboard, metal and car batteries	Free	
Sale of mulch	Coarse \$10/m ³ Fine \$20/m ³	
Motor Oil (not commercial quantities)	\$1 per container litre	
Paint (not commercial quantities)	\$5 per container litre	
BBQ (only) gas bottles	\$5 per bottle	
Mattresses & Bed Bases	\$20 per unit	
TYRES (per ty	yre)	NOTE Prices subject to change without notice
Car tyre Light truck Four wheel drive	ıck Tractor	and include GST. Timber waste must not contain manufactured, painted or treated wood Commercial rates minimum 0.34 tonness.

NO HAZARDOUS WASTE OR ASBESTOS ACCEPTED ON THIS SITE

\$40

\$15

Timber waste must not contain manufactured, painted or treated wood. Commercial rates minimum 0.34 tonnes per load or 1 cubic metre per load. 10% discount for pensioners. (on presentation of Pension Card)

We do not accept: food waste, liquid

waste or asbestos.